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HRAIAR—VET B0 2024/09/21 11:00 g ..-. n

%% BAARERT 11:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 11:04:10.682 55.981 28.264 27.717
(16) =4t B 4 11:05:07.727 57.045 28.626 28.419
1 11:02:19.025 55.746 28.323 27.423 5 11:06:04.127 56.400 28.538 27.862
2 11:03:14.993 55.968 28.339 27.629 6 11:07:00.433 56.306 28.509 27.797
3 11:04:10.830 55.837 28.079 27.758 7 11:07:56.637 56.204 28.520 27.684
4 11:05:06.735 55.905 28.292 27.613 8 11:08:52.595 55.958 28.319 27.639
5 11:06:02.642 55.907 28.359 27.548 9 11:09:48.679 56.084 28.425 27.659
6 11:06:58.905 56.263 28.311 27.952 10 11:10:44.833 56.154 28.388 27.766
7 11:07:54.665 55.760 28.217 27.543 11 11:11:42.595 57.762 29.370 28.392
p8 11:08:53.417 58.752 28.194 12 11:12:39.248 56.653 28.316 28.337
9 11:10:37.457 1:44.040 27.618
10 11:11:33.358 55.901 28.358 27.543 (92) & BEfF
11 11:12:29.170 55.812 28.253 27.559 1 11:02:18.183 56.560 28.694 27.866
12 11:13:25.110 55.940 28.352 27.588 2 11:03:15.194 57.011 28.887 28.124
3 11:04:11.358 56.164 28.453 27.711
(62) A RiE 4 11:05:08.080 56.722 28.440 28.282
1 11:02:57.811 56.060 28.357 27.703 5 11:06:04.923 56.843 28.658 28.185
2 11:03:54.081 56.270 28.275 27.995 6 11:07:01.095 56.172 28.398 27.774
3 11:04:50.257 56.176 28.484 27.692 7 11:07:57.624 56.529 28.637 27.892
4 11:05:46.220 55.963 28.333 27.630 8 11:08:53.729 56.105 28.318 27.787
5 11:06:42.206 55.986 28.387 27.599 9 11:09:49.808 56.079 28.324 27.755
6 11:07:38.141 55.935 28.320 27.615 10 11:10:46.215 56.407 28.532 27.875
7 11:08:33.973 55.832 28.340 27.492 11 11:11:42.754 56.539 28.767 27.772
8 11:09:30.060 56.087 28.506 27.581 12 11:12:39.426 56.672 28.390 28.282
9 11:10:26.060 56.000 28.354 27.646
10 11:11:21.950 55.890 28.228 27.662 (14) BFL &
11 11:12:17.975 56.025 28.352 27.673 1 11:02:09.307 57.997 29.078 28.919
12 11:13:13.914 55.939 28.366 27.573 p2 11:03:12.766 1:03.459 30.155
3 11:05:19.047 2:06.281 28.206
(70) EF 888 4 11:06:16.001 56.954 28.876 28.078
1 11:02:15.192 56.294 28.449 27.845 5 11:07:13.291 57.290 28.907 28.383
2 11:03:14.420 59.228 31.558 27.670 6 11:08:10.160 56.869 28.764 28.105
3 11:04:11.067 56.647 28.356 28.291 7 11:09:06.945 56.785 28.672 28.113
4 11:05:07.756 56.689 28.568 28.121 8 11:10:04.352 57.407 29.005 28.402
5 11:06:04.236 56.480 28.682 27.798 9 11:11:01.778 57.426 29.305 28.121
6 11:07:00.112 55.876 28.200 27.676 10 11:11:59.067 57.289 28.918 28.371
7 11:07:56.520 56.408 28.325 28.083 pil 11:13:02.698 1:03.631 29.025
8 11:08:53.098 56.578 28.548 28.030
9 11:09:49.035 55.937 28.207 27.730
10 11:10:45.145 56.110 28.362 27.748
11 11:11:41.605 56.460 28.464 27.996
12 11:12:38.634 57.029 29.226 27.803
(84) HH Ehn
1 11:02:24.244 57.230 28.881 28.349
2 11:03:20.576 56.332 28.389 27.943
3 11:04:17.304 56.728 28.839 27.889
4 11:05:13.821 56.517 28.536 27.981
5 11:06:10.177 56.356 28.455 27.901
6 11:07:06.056 55.879 28.285 27.594
7 11:08:02.018 55.962 28.185 27.777
p8 11:09:02.390 1:00.372 28.459
9 11:11:08.890 2:06.500 28.070
10 11:12:05.436 56.546 28.698 27.848
11 11:13:01.643 56.207 28.287 27.920
(10) ik 238
1 11:02:22.808 56.254 28.272 27.982
2 11:03:20.036 57.228 28.633 28.595
3 11:04:16.558 56.522 28.697 27.825
4 11:05:12.975 56.417 28.631 27.786
5 11:06:09.349 56.374 28.478 27.896
6 11:07:05.855 56.506 28.479 28.027
7 11:08:01.762 55.907 28.265 27.642
8 11:08:57.851 56.089 28.346 27.743
9 11:09:54.107 56.256 28.548 27.708
10 11:10:50.380 56.273 28.433 27.840
11 11:11:46.663 56.283 28.419 27.864
12 11:12:42.677 56.014 28.231 27.783
(22) WE 038
1 11:02:18.600 56.098 28.426 27.672
2 11:03:14.701 56.101 28.304 27.797
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